
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jada Czysz-Deboer2064
Auburn

9.350 9.450 9.2509.400 37.450
2 1 1 7T 1

1

Shasta Ayala1259
NorCal Individual

9.500 9.250 9.4759.100 37.325
1 4 4T 1 2

2

Jenna Peterson1262
PA All-Stars

9.100 9.325 9.3009.200 36.925
8T 2 3 5T 3

3

Mikayla Defilippo1264
PA All-Stars

9.225 8.875 9.3509.250 36.700
5 6 2 3 4T

4T

Sophia Febbraro1265
PA All-Stars

9.250 9.275 9.3008.875 36.700
3T 3 7T 5T 4T

4T

Jaequeline Terpak1263
PA All-Stars

9.250 8.200 9.4509.000 35.900
3T 9 6 2 6

6

Sydney Jennings1234
Gym Training MI

9.150 8.400 9.1258.850 35.525
7 7 10 12 7

7

Taylor Newland1252
Midwest

9.050 8.150 9.2508.775 35.225
10 10 11 7T 8

8

Riley Miller1237
Gym Training MI

8.450 9.000 9.1508.100 34.700
14 5 14 9T 9

9

Matilyn Waligora1232
Gym Training MI

9.100 7.950 9.3258.300 34.675
8T 11 12 4 10

10

Samantha Smith1203
Auburn

9.200 7.250 8.8009.100 34.350
6 13 4T 13 11

11

Kendall Lusk1239
Gym Training MI

8.650 8.300 8.5008.875 34.325
12 8 7T 15 12

12

Corinna Nowicki1216
Exceleration

8.550 7.850 8.6758.200 33.275
13 12 13 14 13

13

Alexandria Tate1210
Auburn

8.350 6.400 9.1508.875 32.775
15 15 7T 9T 14

14

Kelani Songcuan1202
Auburn

8.950 7.000 9.1505.550 30.650
11 14 15 9T 15

15



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 13-14 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaeli Jones1255
Midwest

9.175 8.850 9.4008.850 36.275
2 1 1 1 1

1

Allison Studtmann1217
Exceleration

9.300 8.775 8.5008.400 34.975
1 2 2 5T 2

2

Mackenzie Edgar1258
Midwest

9.000 8.250 9.1008.200 34.550
3 4 3 3 3

3

Carolyn Andrews1238
Gym Training MI

8.850 8.650 8.7758.000 34.275
5 3 4 4 4

4

Kaitlyn Perkins1230
Gym Training MI

8.750 7.350 9.3007.400 32.800
6 6 5 2 5

5

Taylor Stahl1242
Hoosier

8.900 6.950 8.5005.900 30.250
4 8 8 5T 6

6

Hannah Gackenheimer1241
Hoosier

7.400 8.050 7.9756.500 29.925
8 5 7 7 7

7

Jessica Hamby1240
Hoosier

7.800 7.300 6.8506.550 28.500
7 7 6 8 8

8



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addie Modugno1261
PA All-Stars

9.200 9.350 9.5009.500 37.550
3 1 1 1 1

1

Kelsey Miller1260
PA All-Stars

9.250 9.300 9.4008.975 36.925
2 2 2 2 2

2

Kaley Keating1244
Hoosier

8.875 8.425 8.0008.400 33.700
4 3 4 5 3

3

Alexandra Heller1256
Midwest

8.850 6.450 9.0008.750 33.050
5 5 3 4 4

4

Brittany Archambeau1215
Exceleration

8.800 7.050 7.8008.375 32.025
6 4 5 7 5

5

Sophia Dugan1243
Hoosier

7.800 6.100 7.9255.450 27.275
7 6 7 6 6

6

McKenzie Pachal1204
Auburn

9.400 0.000 9.0257.500 25.925
1 7 6 3 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 5B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexis Takara2065
Auburn

9.250 8.950 9.4259.350 36.975
2 2T 1 1 1

1

Shannon Downie1257
Midwest

9.125 9.475 9.3008.050 35.950
4 1 3T 3 2

2

Eva Shultz1253
Midwest

9.150 8.625 9.2758.850 35.900
3 4 2 4 3

3

Darcy Muns1233
Gym Training MI

8.825 8.950 8.8008.050 34.625
5 2T 3T 5 4

4

Penelope Carpenter1201
Auburn

9.275 8.350 9.3256.950 33.900
1 5 5 2 5

5



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:25 PM

Session 5B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 112.025 27.750 27.975 27.950 28.3501 PA All-Stars
12 1 1

1260 Kelsey Miller 9.250 9.300 9.400
1261 Addie Modugno 9.350 9.500 9.500
1262 Jenna Peterson 9.325 9.200
1263 Jaequeline Terpak 9.250 9.450
1264 Mikayla Defilippo 9.250
1265 Sophia Febbraro 9.250

X 110.625 28.025 26.750 27.850 28.0002 Auburn
21 3 2

1201 Penelope Carpenter 9.275 8.350 9.325
1203 Samantha Smith 9.100
1204 McKenzie Pachal 9.400
2064 Jada Czysz-Deboer 9.350 9.450 9.400 9.250
2065 Alexis Takara 8.950 9.350 9.425

X 108.850 27.450 26.950 26.475 27.9753 Midwest
33 2 3

1252 Taylor Newland 8.775
1253 Eva Shultz 9.150 8.625 8.850 9.275
1255 Kaeli Jones 9.175 8.850 8.850 9.400
1257 Shannon Downie 9.125 9.475 9.300

X 107.500 27.100 26.600 26.025 27.7754 Gym Training MI
44 4 4

1230 Kaitlyn Perkins 9.300
1232 Matilyn Waligora 9.100 8.300 9.325
1233 Darcy Muns 8.950
1234 Sydney Jennings 9.150 8.850
1237 Riley Miller 9.000 9.150
1238 Carolyn Andrews 8.850 8.650
1239 Kendall Lusk 8.875

X 100.275 26.650 23.675 24.975 24.9755 Exceleration
55 6 5

1215 Brittany Archambeau 8.800 7.050 8.375 7.800
1216 Corinna Nowicki 8.550 7.850 8.200 8.675
1217 Allison Studtmann 9.300 8.775 8.400 8.500



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:25 PM

Session 5B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 95.275 25.575 23.775 21.450 24.4756 Hoosier
66 5 6

1240 Jessica Hamby 7.800 7.300 6.550
1241 Hannah Gackenheimer 8.050 6.500 7.975
1242 Taylor Stahl 8.900 8.500
1244 Kaley Keating 8.875 8.425 8.400 8.000


